TTCC--55557700AA  mmmmWWaavvee  SShhiieelldd  BBooxx
 Features
■ Specifically designed for Millimeter wave test
■ Reliable High RF Shielding from 0.1 GHz to 67 GHz
■ EMI filters on all Data ports
■ Easy Opening/Closing of Door
■ Customizable Data connections
Copyright ©  2019 Tescom Co., Ltd. All right reserved.

TEL: 82-31-920-6600 FAX: 82-31-920-6607 support@tescom.co.kr http://www.tescom.co.kr
TC-5570A mmWave Shield Box Data Sheet
 TC-5570A Ordering Information
Order Number Description
TC-5570A
Shield Box (including accessories below)
Test Report
Pre-Configured I/O Interface Panel
 Optional Horn Antenna Module
Antenna Interface Panel Order Number Configuration
 H5570A01A  WR-28 Horn Antenna &
2.92 mm Female Waveguide:
- Frequency: 26.5 GHz to 40 GHz
- Antenna: TC-93471A
- Waveguide: TC-93480A
 Antenna Norminal Gain
14.5 dBi
H5570A02A  Quad Ridged Horn Antenna (Dual
Polarized)
- Frequency: 18 GHz to 40 GHz
- Antenna: TC-93470A
- RF Adapter: K-type 2.92 mm
 Antenna Norminal Gain
14.5 dBi @ 28 GHz
H5570A04A WR-15 Rectangular Horn Antenna
- Frequency: 50 GHz to 67 GHz
- Antenna: TC-93671A
 Antenna Norminal Gain
16.5 dBi
 Optional DPV Antenna Fixture
Antenna Interface Panel Order Number Configuration
 F59777A  DPV Antenna Fixture
- Frequency: 0.6 GHz to 7.2 GHz
- Antenna: TC-93083A
- F59772B Grid Fixture option
 required.
Copyright ©  2019 Tescom Co., Ltd. All right reserved.